R\ 2024-05-05
FFcK Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
\ 20120443 - Course n°2 - 07150 Vallon Pont D Arc

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie S

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Maxime Tilhet Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mont-blanc 101.42+0 - 101.42 | 415.93 | 487.15
2 8 Jalil-ilias Yousri Bourg Canoe Kayak Eaux Vives 108.18+6 - 114.18 | 593.01 | 668.76
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Laurent Pierre Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol 155.38+0 - 155.38 - -
2 13 | Mika Van Leeuwen V.p.a. Pont D'arc 175.88+14 - 189.88 - -
3 16 | Charles Ferrara V.p.a. Pont D'arc 213.14+22 - 235.14 - -
4 1 Nour Ait Kaddour Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 88.05+2 - 90.05 - =
5 2 Leonie Reichert Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 91.9+0 - 91.9 - -
6 3 Victor Eduardo Carneiro Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 89.34+4 - 93.34 - -
Gomes
7 4 Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 94.86+2 - 96.86 - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 |Laura Ceysson Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol 133.99+2 - 135.99 | 762.07 | 676.29
2 22 |GaElle Allain Club Nautique De La Platiere 140.46+52 = 192.46 | 1490.2 | 801.32
7
3 23 | Marie-julie Daval Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 177.57+58 - 235.57 | 2046.1 | 1039.4
7 4
4 25 | Julie Grosjean Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. - - Abd - -
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Jeremie Palazy Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 90.12+0 - 90.12 | 321.65 | 261.58
2 4 Maxime Tilhet Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mont-blanc 89.45+4 > 93.45 | 370.17 | 349.01
3 5 Ugo Rolland Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 93.89+0 - 93.89 | 376.58 | 377.92
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Leo Fournier

Rutger Hoedemaker

Jean-philippe Roche

Thomas Sudron
Adrien Jacquemet
Quentin Brillaut
Julien Saguet
Clement Grapotte
Clement Innocenti
Jules Maitre
Maxime Sudrie
Antoine Leroy
Jalil-ilias Yousri
Basile Monzerian
Baptiste Duboc
Matthieu Fontanez
Neo Lemelletier

Jean Felix Doazan

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol
Club Nautique De La Platiere

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Muret Olympique C.k.

Muret Olympique C.k.

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Bourg Canoe Kayak Eaux Vives
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere

93.97+0
94.06+2
97.27+0
99.22+0
95.54+4
99.85+0
99.34+2
100.04+2
102.6+2
103.68+2
105.37+2
105.39+2
103.44+4
102.48+6
106.88+2
114.14+4
121.06+2
140.98+4

93.97
96.06
97.27
99.22
99.54
99.85
101.34
102.04
104.6
105.68
107.37
107.39
107.44
108.48
108.88
118.14
123.06
144.98

377.75
408.2
425.84
454.25
458.91
463.43
485.14
495.34
532.64
548.38
573.01
573.3
574.03
589.18
595.01
729.94
801.63
1121.0

330.72
506.04
425.11
517.92
443.2
457.94
445.61
528.31
493.13
603.02
632.12
550.65
414.24
395.82
508.65
745.53
588.84
717.09




